
Data as of May 1, 2023

Enrollment Remarks

1

3

4

640

1 Stopped recruiting in 2018

1217

662

2520

22

22

186

Department of Nuturition 78

223

487

Japanese Studies for Foreign Students

Department of Life Design

Faculty of Global Business

Student Numbers

Graduate Studies of Osaka
International University

Total

Total

Osaka International University

Total

Graduate Program, Faculty, Department

Department of Child Education and Welfare

Faculty of Business Administration and Economics

Faculty of Human Sciences

Faculty of International Liberal Arts

Graduate School of Management and Information
Science (Doctoral course)

Graduate School of Management and Information
Science (Master's course)

Osaka International College


