Student Numbers

Data as of May 1, 2023

	Graduate Program, Faculty, Department	Enrollment	Remarks
Graduate Studies of Osaka International University	Graduate School of Management and Information Science (Doctoral course)	1	
	Graduate School of Management and Information Science (Master's course)	3	
	Total	4	
Osaka International University	Faculty of Business Administration and Economics	640	
	Faculty of Global Business	1	Stopped recruiting in 2018
	Faculty of Human Sciences	1217	
	Faculty of International Liberal Arts	662	
	Total	2520	
	Japanese Studies for Foreign Students	22	
	Total	22	
Osaka International College	Department of Life Design	186	
	Department of Nuturition	78	
	Department of Child Education and Welfare	223	
		487	